AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2024 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All the contents on the AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials include product names, part number, unique
identification letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON. Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked contents is strictly
prohibited by law. In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such materials may differ from the
actual products and subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information/specification please visit our website
or contact one of our product specialists at marketing@avycon.com
AVA-PSW-12VDH10A-9
AVA-PSW-12VDH10A-9
AVA-PSW-12VDH10A-9 POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT
OUTPUT
CHANNELS
FUSE TYPE
CERTIFICATION
DIMENSIONS
GENERAL
AC100 ~ 240V (50/60Hz)
DC 12V, 10A
9 Channels
PTC2A (Resettable)
CE, FCC
9.84" x 8.46" x 2.32" (250mm x 215mm x 59mm)